Regulators
R
eg
u
lato
rs
      300
Ordering Information
In-Line Regulator Models
Delivery Pressure  Delivery Pressure
Part Number Range Gauge
Stainless Steel Models
SEQ3200 0-50 psig 0-100 psig
SEQ3201 0-100 psig 30”-0-200 psig
SEQ3203 0-150 psig 30”-0-300 psig
SEQ3204 0-250 psig 0-400 psig
Brass Models
SEQ3240 0-50 psig 0-100 psig
SEQ3241 0-100 psig 30”-0-200 psig
SEQ3243 0-150 psig 0-400 psig
SEQ3244 0-250 psig 0-400 psig
Cylinder Regulator Models
Delivery Pressure  Delivery Pressure  Cylinder Pressure
Part Number Range Gauge  Gauge
Stainless Steel Models
SEQ3200CGA 0-50 psig 0-100 psig 0-3000 psig
SEQ3201CGA 0-100 psig 30"-0-200 psig 0-3000 psig
SEQ3203CGA 0-150 psig 30"-0-300 psig 0-3000 psig
SEQ3204CGA 0-250 psig 0-400 psig 0-3000 psig
Brass Models
SEQ3240CGA 0-50 psig 0-100 psig 0-3000 psig
SEQ3241CGA 0-100 psig 30"-0-200 psig 0-3000 psig
SEQ3243CGA 0-150 psig 0-400 psig 0-3000 psig
SEQ3244CGA 0-250 psig 0-400 psig 0-3000 psig
*Note: For ordering, replace letters “CGA” with the valve outlet CGA number for the
gas cylinder you are using. Some CGA limitations may apply.
Options
Part Number  Description